
Name CSE ID TA duty day
Pushkar Khadilkar pkhadilkar@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
Lorin Ahmed lorin@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
Prashant Kumar Singh psingh@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
alefiya lightwala alefiyalightwala@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
kokkanti 
venkatamaheswarareddy

kvmahesh@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday

Abhishek Gupta abhishekg@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
Rahul Mitra rmitra@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
Chanchal Yadav chanchal@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
Jayaprakash S jayaprakash@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
subhash kunnath subhash@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Sandip Pawar sandippawar@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
VINITA SHARMA vinita@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Nikhilkumar Arun Jadhav nikhilkumar@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Jyoti bala solanki jyotisolanki@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Anoop Dobhal anoop@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Harshada Patil harshada@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Nabeel Nasir nabeel@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Rucha Kulkarni rucha@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
vijay kumar k vijji@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
Himanshu Sharma himanshu@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
SUMIT KUMAR SAHU sumitsahu@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
sandeep garg sandeepgarg@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
Ajay ajay@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
vinit kumar gupta vinitgupta@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
Avantika Gupta avantikagupta@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
mayank gupta mayankg@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
sailee jain sailee@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
Parmeshwar Reddy parmeshwar@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
sukh deo sukhdeo@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
Poornima P poornima@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
Manjunath G Yaji manjunath@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
shruti sharma shrtsharma@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
RITUBALA KACHHWAHE ritubala@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
Santosh Patil santosh@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
B RAJU rajub@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Evening)
DEEPAK AGGRAWAL deepakg@cse Tuesday (Evening)
Abhirut Gupta abhirut@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
Mandar Joshi mandar@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
Piyush Dilip Dungarwal piyushdd@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
AKANKSHA PATIDAR akankshapatidar@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday
Jayasree Kaveti jayasree@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
abhimanyu khosla kabhimanyu@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
AKANKSHA PATEL akankshapatel@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
manoj gedam manojg@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
Aditya Shrotri adityas@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday (Morning)
Vinit Deodhar vadeodhar@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday

mailto:lorin@cse.iitb.ac.in
mailto:sailee@cse.iitb.ac.in


NADEESH T V nadeeshtv@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
Amandeep Chugh amandeepchugh@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
S V VIVEK viveksembium@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
chiranjeev parsoya chiranjeev@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
Maunik Shah maunik@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
Meenakshi Verma meenakshi@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
Mukund Lahoti mukund@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
MAHENDRA KEDA 
KAKLIJ

mahendrakaklij@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday

Vinayak Gagrani gagrani@cse.iitb.ac.in Monday
Siddhesh Chaubal siddhesh@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday Morning
DV Deepankar Reddy deepankar@cse.iitb.ac.in Tuesday evening
Gopi Sivakant gopisivakanth@cse.iitb.ac.in Wednesday
Sagar Chodia sagarc@cse.iitb.ac.in Thursday
Shiram Agarwal shivamagarwal@cse.iitb.ac.in Friday


